
Tougaloo College

University of Mississippi 
Medical Center

Mississippi College

Belhaven College

Millsaps College

Jackson State University

Hinds Community College

Holmes Community College

Copiah-Lincoln Community 
College

Midwest Technical Institute

775

3,469

4,667

4,999

712

6,921

11,181

5,409

2,907

571

Tougaloo, MS

Jackson, MS

Clinton, MS

Jackson, MS

Jackson, MS

Jackson, MS

Raymond, MS

Goodman, MS

Wesson, MS

Ridgeland, MS

ENROLLMENT IN HIGHER EDUCATION

TOTAL STUDENTS: 41,040

Source: National Center for Education Statistics College Navigator 2022

Madison County Economic Development Authority  •  135 Mississippi Parkway  •  Canton, MS 39046  •  601.605.0368


