ENROLLMENT IN HIGHER EDUCATION



TOTAL STUDENTS: 41,040

775	Tougaloo, MS
3,469	Jackson, MS
4,667	Clinton, MS
4,999	Jackson, MS
712	Jackson, MS
6,921	Jackson, MS
11,181	Raymond, MS
5,409	Goodman, MS
2,907	Wesson, MS
571	Ridgeland, MS
	3,469 4,667 4,999 712 6,921 11,181 5,409 2,907

Source: National Center for Education Statistics College Navigator 2022

